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Full, Half, & Quarter Stitches

___DMC __ Anchor_ Color
mE Wl 310 403 Black
o ! 743 302 Yellow-MD
B W 906 256  Parrot Green-MD
O e 754 1012 Peach-LT
m = 322 976 Baby Blue-DK
O & 3865 2 Winter White
O = 747 158  Sky Blue-VY LT
x 907 255 Parrot Green-LT
¥ 3766 167 Peacock Blue-LT
O ® 3771 868 Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
B = 742 303 Tangerine-LT
B & 3607 87 Plum-LT
B 3 3824 8 Apricot-LT
Back Stitches

Color

e — Black
/3 === Yellow-MD
B — (ChristmasRed
B — Plum-LT
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Full, Half, & Quarter Stitches

DMC Anchor Color
H B 310 403 Black
N 946 332 Burnt Orange-MD
E B 402 1047 Mahogany-VY LT
O e 3856 367 Mahogany-UL VY LT
H B 3822 295 Siraw-LT
EH B 3820 306 Straw-DK
O 3806 62 Cyclamen Pink-LT
E Bl 3839 140 Lavender Blue-MD
O @  White 2 White
. - 906 256 Parrot Green-MD
907 255 Parrot Green-LT
H B 165 253 Moss Green-VY LT
O = 775 128 Baby Blue-VY LT
e 3747 120 Blue Violet-VY LT
v 156 117 Blue Violet-MD LT
EH & 341 117 Blue Violet-LT
B 004 258 Parrot Green-VY DK
H O 905 257 Parrot Green-DK
B 3841 128 Baby Blue-Pale
Back Stitches

Color

1 Black
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Full, Half, & Quarter Stitches

DMC Anchor Color
HE B 310 403 Black
H S 666 46 Christmas Red-BRT
E = 3856 367 Mahogany-UL VY LT
O #» 402 1047 Mahogany-VY LT
B 797 132 Royal Blue
907 255 Parrot Green-LT
O @ 3822 295 Straw-LT
E B 3821 305 Straw
O & 3820 306 Straw-DK
H B 906 256 Parrot Green-MD
O = 162 128 Blue-UL VY LT
O w 604 25 Cranberry-LT
EH X 605 50 Cranberry-VY LT
s 603 62 Cranberry
H B 827 160 Blue-VY LT
O « 1 2 White
H B 701 227 Christmas Green-LT
N 702 226 Kelly Green
N 703 238 Chartreuse
i 602 63 Cranberry-MD
Back Stitches

Color

=== Black
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www ideeapuntocroce.it
10.52w X 17.60h cm

ID Back

X Type

EOOEEESEO0O0OOO0COEO0OSE m

N |
| A
¥ N |

*

BOEENED - |4

=
il
o
bt
X]

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

310
907
906
3656
402
606
3865
743
742
168
775
3641
472
471
469
470
935
603
604
169
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Jnilly FHalloween - www.ideeapuntecroce.it

Full & Quarter Stitches Fabric: Finished Size:
1/4 DMC Anchor Color Tela Aida, 14 cnt 23 50w X 21 .95h cm
350 11 Coral-MD 133w X 122h
971 316 Pumpkin

972 298 Canary-DK
702 226 Kelly Green

798 131 Delit Blue-DK

820 134 Royal Blue-VY DK ap

310 403 Black :

321 9046 Christmas Red

166 279 Moss Green-MD LT 'Ha”oweem
3819 278 Moss Green-LT

581 280 Mass Green

157 120 Cornflower Blue-VY LT

794 175 Cornflower Blue-LT

793 176 Cornflower Blue-MD

945 881 Tawny
3771 868 Terra Cotta-UL VY LT

721 324 Orange Spice-MD
722 323 Orange Spice-LT
72 926 Cream www.ideeap

720 326 Orange Spice-DK
666 46 Christmas Red-BRT

839 360 Beige Brown-DK
3371 382 Black Brown
White 2 White

743 302 Yellow-MD
989 242 Farest Green
742 303 Tangerine-LT

HEEEEDE ME O N R EE A E EE EEE N E S <
MOEEEEAEEOEM EECEEOOEEEEEE e SN EEE

744 301 Yellow-Pale Back Stitches

758 882  Tema Cotta-VY LT DMC _Anchor Color

3776 1048  Mahogany-LT El — 310 403 Black

3607 87 Plum-LT B = 3371 382 Black Brown

37 400 Pewter Gray B — 036 246 Forest Green-VY DK
704 2956 Chartreuse-BRT B = 400 351 Mahogany-DK

953 98 Vialet O = 783 307 Topaz-MD

725 305 Topaz B = (32 a36 Desert Sand-UL VY DK
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Trilly e Cheny - www_ideeapuntocroce.it

Full & Quarter Stitches
X 14 DMC Anchor Color

433
349
350
] 310
3348
3852
964
810
435
3340
F] so7
3822
907
2820
906
F] 754
3778
3824
817
500
502
3801
905
[ 3865
3771
818
776
3326
434
3363
3362
351
503
321

0
B
&
=
3
B
=
G
6
D]
=
A

155 5 ) <) ] < €1

358
13
11
403
264
1001
185
271
1046
329
168
205
255
306
256
1012
1013
8

13
59
63
35
257
2
868
23
24
36
310
262
263
10
62
9046

Brown-MD
Coral-DK
Coral-MD

Black

Yellow Green-LT
Straw-VY DK
Sea Green-LT
Baby Pink-LT
Brown-VY LT
Apricot-MD
Peacock Blue
Straw-LT

Parrot Green-LT
Straw-DK

Parrot Green-MD
Peach-LT

Temra Cotta-LT
Apricot-LT

Coral Red-VY DK
Cranbermy-VY DK
Cranbemy-MD
Christmas Red-LT
Parrot Green-DK
Winter White
Termra Cotta-UL VY LT
Baby Pink
Pink-MD
Rose-LT
Brown-LT

Pine Green-MD
Pine Green-DK
Coral

Cranbemy
Christmas Red

Back Stitches
DMC Anchor Color

mm — 340 13 Coral-DK
B — 554 96 Violet-LT
mm — 310 403 Black
= — 3852 1001 Straw-VY DK
= — 954 185 Sea Green-LT
B — 435 1046  Brown-VYLT
B — 3340 329 Apricot-MD
mm — 806 169 Peacock Blue-DK
 — 807 168 Peacock Blue
= — 3778 1013  TemaCotta-LT
mm — 817 13 Coral Red-VY DK
mm — 600 59 Cranberry-VY DK
= — 602 63 Cranberry-MD
mm — 904 258 Parrot Green-VY DK
mm — 905 257 Parrot Green-DK
B — 3326 36 Rose-LT
mm — 434 310 Brown-LT
- — 3371 382 Black Brown
mm — 816 1005 Gamet
E — 356 5975  Tema Cotta-MD
Fab;{’igé‘ cacy  Finished Size:

98w X 91N 17 60w X 15.97hcm
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12.88w X 20.86h cm-71w X 115h

X Type ID Back
B DMC 310 e
DMC 950
3771
DMC 906
DMC 907
DMC 3865
DMC 775
DMC 743
DMC 742
DMC 744
947
DMC 780 e
DMC 3841
DMC 3778
DMC 321
825
DMC 904
DMC 210
DMC 208
209
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Full, Half, & Quarter Stitches

DMC Anchor Color
E B 006 256 Parrot Green-MD
E B 007 255 Parrot Green-LT
m B 310 403 Black
O & 743 302 Yellow-MD
O & 742 303 Tangerine-LT
O e 051 1010 Tawny-LT
O a 754 1012 Peach-LT
E N 900 333 Burnt Orange-DK
B 312 979 Baby Blue-VY DK
O =+ 3865 2 Winter White
m N 322 978 Baby Blue-DK
O « 067 1021 Apricot-VY LT
O ¢ 519 1038 Sky Blue
B B 3761 928 Sky Blue-LT
O ¢ 747 158 Sky Blue-VY LT
O ® 3771 868 Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
O - 744 301 Yellow-Pale
E B 603 62 Cranberry
O e 604 55 Cranberry-LT
B 2 605 o0 Cranberry-VY LT
o « 612 832 Drab Brown-LT
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Designed by: Www_ideeapuntocroce.it
Size: 86w X 104h

Full, Half. & Quarter Stitches
DMC Ancher Color

BBl 20 <02 Blexx

Bl 317 12 Coral Red-VY DK
BEE c32° 152 "Navy BlueVY DK
O3 2858 287 Mshogany-UL VYLT
B & <402 1047 Mshogany-VY LT
Bl 212 978 BsbyBlsVYDK
B8 2742 8€2 Antious Viclst-VY LT
&, 2042 870 Antigue Violat-LT

0O & 28€% 2  Winter White

BB 332€ 22 Rose-LT

B e 2822 295 Straw-LT

B 2352 1001 Strew-VYDK

B 2382 2028 Strew-DK

BEE <0 &7 Cranbery-CK

i 803 §2 Cranberry

O €05 £0 Cranbemy-VY LT

B & S07 2ES Parrot Green-LT

B R 20 258 Parrot Green-MD

H B 20< 228 Farrct Grean-VY DK
o= e73 287 Cansry-BRT

g # 747 158 Sky BlueVY LT
B8 27¢E 187 Pescock Blus-LT

B B 328 03 Cocos

B 28t 2392 Cocoa-LT

o= 7S 204 Cocos-DK

S 820 21 Fistschic Gresn-UL DK

Back Stitches

Color

Bl

— C0ral Red-VY DK
— T Urgugise-DK

Navy Blue-VY DK
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www_ideeapuntocroce. it
12.88w X 13.24h cm

X Type ID Back
DMC 310 —

DMC 321 —

DMC 158

DMC 793

DMC 728

DMC 895

DMC 945

DMC B5200

DMC 307

DMC 975

DMC 800

DMC 797

DMC 3045

DEOEOCOCONCOEEEE
EEC N EE
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33.02w X 18.51h cm-182w X 102h

X Type ID Back
B DMC 349
B DMC 350
DMC 310
B DmMC 817
597
DMC 3810
DMC 939
DMC 3856
DMC 402
DMC 312
DMC 3743
3042
DMC 3865
DMC 3326
DMC 3706
DMC 3705
DMC 3822
3852
3820
DMC 601
603
DMC 605
DMC 907
DMC 906
DMC 904
DMC 973
DMC 747
3766
DMC 3808
DMC 336
DMC 910
DMC 912
DMC 3811
3836
B omMmc 975
B DMC 3801
=] DMC 819
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DMC
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310
743
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906
3348
3841
604
900
745
844
782
813
800
605
451
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453
603
336
740
434
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3341
White
436
501
202
469
470
742
3824
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10 21

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DmMC

simonetta sabatucci
tutti 1 dirittti riservati
98W x 84H

17,78 cm x 15,24 cm (98 x 84 stitches)

165
307
310
597
676
726

moss green - vy It
lemon

black

turquoise

old gold - It

topaz -It

@8 21
(M 2]
28 2]
M0 2)
(2]
NA 21

DMC
DMC
DMC
DmMC
DmMC
DmMC

728
781
783
3609
3806
3820

golden yellow
topaz - vy dk
topaz - md

plum - ul It
cyclamen pink - It
straw - dk
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[F[E (21 bmc
(] [21 bmC
[Jl [2] DMC
[0 21 bmc

3853 autumn gold - dk
3855 autumn gold - It
310 black
598 turquoise - It



